Pune District Education Association's
Shankarrao Ursal College of Pharmaceutical Sciences and

Research Centre (New Diploma)
Kharadi, Tal - Haveli, Dist - Pune

All Candidate List
D Pharm 1st Year (A) : 2022-2023
Regular Fees

Total
Sr. Enrollment Admission College Total Fees Total Fees
No. Student Name No. Category Fees Category Fees Received Outstanding
1 AARE ANISHA 2022231 Non OPEN 50000.00 35000.00 15000.00
MAHADEV Grantable
2 SHAIKH SHADUL 2022232 Non EWS 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
HUSAIN Grantable
3 BANSODE AKASH 2022233 Non SC/ST/NT/SBC/TFWS 50000.00 32727.00 1724500
@ RAWU Grantable
4 SARWADE SAGAR 2022234 Non SCIST/INT/SBC/TFWS 50000.00 24545.00 25455.00
BABU Grantable
<) BAHIRE GANESH 2022235 Non SCIST/INT/SBC/TEWS 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
ASHOK Grantable
6 VAIDYA PAVAN 2022236 Non SC/ST/NT/SBC/TFWS 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
GOVARDHAN Grantable
7 INGALE JYOTI 2022237 Non OBC 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
RAVSAHEB Grantable
8 GAIKWAD PRIYA 2022238 Non OPEN 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
POPAT i Grantable
9 RATHOD POOJA 2022239 Non OPEN 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
SHIVRAJ Grantable
L GADADE 20222310 Non OBC 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
VAISHNAVI Grantable
11 GUJALE AMRUTA 20222311 Non SCIST/NT/SBC/TFWS 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
SANJAY Grantable
12 SAKATE 20222312 Non SC/ISTINT/SBCITFWS 50000.00 22727.00 27273.00
VISHWAJIT Grantable
SARJERAO
13 THORAT PRANJAL 20222314 Non SC/STINT/SBC/TFWS 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
RAMDAS Grantable
14  TADVI LAXMI 20222315 Non SCISTINT/SBCITFWS 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
RAMESH Grantable
15 RASKRAR OMKAR 20222316 Non OBC 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
MANOHAR Grantable
16 CHAVAN DISHA 20222317  Non OPEN 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
DIPAK Grantable
17 DEOKAR 20222318  Non OPEN 50000.00  50000.00 0.00

SHRAVAN| KISHOR Grantable
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Student Name

BOLDRA SAROJ
MEHENDRA

BANGER SUMIT
MAHADEV

BHUKAN SANIKA
SOPAN

SHINDE SWATI
VIJAYKUMAR

SONWANE
PRANITA
PARMESHWAR

GARJE BAJARANG
AMBADAS

GUDE PRASAD
SIDDHESHWAR

KOKARE MOHINI
ARVIND

GARAD PAYAL
AKASH

SHAHA BABALI
ABDUL

CHOUDHARY
ARVIND
SAKHARAM

PACHANGE
ATHARVA NILESH

SARDAR RAGINI
RAMESH

KALBANDE SEEMA
BHAGVAN

AARE ANISHA
MAHADEV

AUSARMAL AKASH
DATTATRAY

PAWAR RITESH
ANIL

JATTI AISHWARYA
NANDALAL

SHINDE MRUNALI
MOHAN

CHOUDHARY
CHIRAG VAJARAM

BADADE SNEHAL
MACHINDRA

Enrollment

No.
20222319
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Grantable
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Grantable
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Grantable
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Grantable
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Grantable
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Grantable
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Non
Grantable

Non
Grantable

Non
Grantable

Non
Grantable
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Grantable

A —

Fees Category

OPEN

SC/STINT/SBC/TFWS

OBC

OPEN

EWS

SCIST/NT/SBC/TFWS

SC/ST/INT/SBC/TFWS

SC/ST/NT/SBC/TFWS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SCISTINT/SBCITFWS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Total
College
Fees

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

0.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

Total Fees
Received

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

4545.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

0.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

Total Fees
Outstanding

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45455.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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AMRALE KUNAL 20222341
MAHESH

RAI MANJAY 20222342
KUMAR

GAVADE SHWETA 20222343
RAJENDRA

DANGE NANDINI 20222344
MARUTI

VARPA PRAVIN 20222345
NARAYAN

PATIL ATUL 20222346
BHAGAWAN

VASAVE DAMNYA 20222347
KISAN

PUROHIT 20222348
PRITHVIRAJ
DEVARAM

BHOYTE 20222349
PRATIKSHA
SAKHARAM

DILPAK ARUN 20222350
BALIRAM:

KAWADE ASHMIT 20222351
SANJAY

GORAL YASH 20222352
SOMANNA

VASAVE DINESH 20222353
KHEMA

TARADE OMKAR 20222355
DATTATRAY

. VASAVE GOMA 20222356
PARSHI .
NATEKAR. 20222357

ASHLISHA RAJU

PACHBAIL SHITAL 20222358
DEEPAK

MISHRA KRISHNA 20222359
SANTOSH

DUGANE ANIKET 20222360
RAJENDRA

PATIL AISHWARYA 20222361
DILIP

BHOSALE 20222362
VANSHRAJ SAGAR
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Grantable
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Grantable
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Grantable
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Grantable
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Grantable

Fees Category

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

SC/STINT/SBC/TFWS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC/ST/NT/SBC/TFWS

OPEN

SCIST/NT/SBCITFWS

SC/STINT/SBC/TFWS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

Total

College

Fees

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

Total Fees

Received

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

35000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

Total Fees

Qutstanding

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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20222365 Non
Grantable
20222366 Non SC/STINT/SBC/TFWS  50000.00 4545.00
Grantable o
1 = y aral R ).
64 BHOSALE 20222354 Non TFWS 4545.00 454500 0.00
‘& PRAJWAL Grantable
'DADASO
65 JAGDALE MAYURI 20222313 Non TFWS 4545.00 4545.00 0.00 |
MADHUKAR Grantable o
\_6 BADAGER SANJU 20222330 Non OPEN 50000.00 50000.00 0.00
MALLAPPA Grantable
7 4 Grand Total 3159090.00 2968179.00 190911.00 '




